CHECK IT OUT
Diversified’s New B2 & B3.5 Threaded Penetration Fittings
TO
UP
STEP
Blue about your expensive
studded penetration fittings ?
New Threaded penetration fittings suitable

reducers for all Coaxial
pipe 2.7” or less
87 O For sealing  to 36”
round sumps
(24” sumps for B2)
Sealing grooves for easy
distribution of Bonding
agent
Molded in Air
Test Valve
(Optional)
B3.5 with integral reducer shown above
B2,B3.5 Dimensional Information
Pipe
Part Number A B C D E F Angle
B2-1.1 1.100 1.750 3.030 2.900 11
B2-1.2 1.200 1.750 3.030 2.900 10
B2-1.3 1.300 1.750 3.030 2.900 9
B2-1.4 1.400 1.750 3.030 2.900 5
B3.5-1.5 1.500 1.700 5.000 4.500 30
B3.5-1.6 1.600 1.700 5.000 4.500 28
B3.5-1.7 1.700 1.700 5.000 4.500 22
B3.5-1.9 1.900 1.700 5.000 4.500 19
B3.5-2.0 2.000 1.700 5.000 4.500 18
B3.5-2.1 2.100 1.700 5.000 4.500 16
B3.5-2.2 2.200 1.700 5.000 4.500 15
B3.5-2.4 2.400 1.700 5.000 4.500 11
B3.5-2.5 2.500 1.700 5.000 4.500 9
B3.5-2.7 2.700 1.700 5.000 4.500 5
B3.5-40x32 1.600 1.300 5.000 4.500 TBD TBD
B3.5-63x50 2.500 2.000 5.000 4.500 TBD TBD
B3.5-2.7x2.4 2.700 2.400 5.000 4.500 TBD TBD
DBB V Bonder per fitting